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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(71) NEUHAUSER Josef
1 11:15:43.821 1:28.764 33.795 27.632 27.337
2 11:17:15.043 1:31.222 30.735 31.671 28.816
p3 11:18:45.285 1:30.242 30.684 27.075
4 11:21:56.204 3:10.919 33.648 31.290
5 11:23:20.431 1:24.227 30.436 26.518 27.273
6 11:24:49.123 1:28.692 31.407 30.223 27.062
7 11:26:17.674 1:28.551 32.130 28.774 27.647
8 11:27:41.222 1:23.548 30.212 26.321 27.015
p9 11:29:31.800 1:50.578 37.197 35.573
(10) KRICHBAUM Thilo
1 11:15:09.176 1:36.476 36.634 30.309 29.533
2 11:16:38.756 1:29.580 32.460 27.869 29.251
3 11:18:07.101 1:28.345 32.573 27.760 28.012
p4 11:19:48.893 1:41.792 35.288 31.872
5 11:22:42.331 2:53.438 33.343 28.685
6 11:24:08.314 1:25.983 31.290 26.953 27.740
7 11:25:35.264 1:26.950 31.357 27.644 27.949
p8 11:27:16.799 1:41.535 35.022 32.412
(62) PECKARY Peter
1 11:15:19.630 1:32.025 34.037 29.667 28.321
2 11:16:46.596 1:26.966 31.581 27.757 27.628
3 11:18:24.627 1:38.031 32.799 32.585 32.647
4 11:19:52.175 1:27.548 32.314 27.689 27.545
5 11:21:19.863 1:27.688 32.231 27.950 27.507
6 11:22:47.095 1:27.232 31.332 28.069 27.831
7 11:24:14.069 1:26.974 31.616 27.840 27.518
8 11:25:40.834 1:26.765 31.704 27.422 27.639
9 11:27:07.320 1:26.486 31.205 27.635 27.646
10 11:28:34.168 1:26.848 31.706 27.539 27.603
11 11:30:05.777 1:31.609 31.451 28.725 31.433
pl2 11:31:58.511 1:52.734 37.672 34.523
(15) POLLINGER Roman
1 11:14:44.455 1:30.281 34.129 28.249 27.903
2 11:16:11.522 1:27.067 31.832 27.511 27.724
p3 11:17:51.189 1:39.667 34.496 33.306
4 11:20:13.147 2:21.958 28.278 27.595
5 11:21:42.465 1:29.318 32.600 28.383 28.335
6 11:23:11.365 1:28.900 32.196 28.753 27.951
7 11:24:46.602 1:35.237 36.937 30.018 28.282
p8 11:26:25.555 1:38.953 32.571 30.864
p9 11:32:30.906 6:05.351 32.463
(64) PANZENBOCK Georg
1 11:15:20.212 1:31.928 33.723 29.581 28.624
2 11:16:47.570 1:27.358 31.744 27.379 28.235
3 11:18:15.881 1:28.311 31.921 28.107 28.283
4 11:19:43.218 1:27.337 31.292 27.147 28.898
5 11:21:10.333 1:27.115 31.270 27.655 28.190
6 11:22:43.176 1:32.843 33.249 30.289 29.305
7 11:24:10.289 1:27.113 31.645 27.422 28.046
8 11:25:37.694 1:27.405 31.196 27.449 28.760
9 11:27:05.174 1:27.480 31.213 27.823 28.444
10 11:28:35.231 1:30.057 32.615 29.363 28.079
pi1 11:30:51.603 2:16.372 31.192 :09.645
(65) NEUMAYER Karl
11:13:50.409 1:58.826 56.408 32.637 29.781
2 11:15:27.825 1:37.416 34.927 33.007 29.482
3 11:17:01.524 1:33.699 34.180 29.953 29.566
4 11:18:36.660 1:35.136 33.848 30.702 30.586
5 11:20:07.856 1:31.196 33.857 28.360 28.979
6 11:21:40.198 1:32.342 33.664 29.340 29.338
7 11:23:13.524 1:33.326 34.460 29.995 28.871

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
8 11:24:47.898 1:34.374 35.859 29.743 28.772
9 11:26:19.343 1:31.445 33.386 29.054 29.005
p10 11:28:06.217 1:46.874 36.102 32.182
(76) FLUM Otto
1 11:15:23.046 1:39.219 37.278 31.886 30.055
2 11:16:59.764 1:36.718 35.098 31.535 30.085
3 11:18:36.917 1:37.153 35.003 31.096 31.054
4 11:20:10.326 1:33.409 34911 29.505 28.993
5 11:21:42.356 1:32.030 34.124 29.148 28.758
6 11:23:22.359 1:40.003 35.661 33.186 31.156
p7 11:25:02.695 1:40.336 34.610 32.082
(44) RASCHHOFER Norbert
1 11:15:20.131 1:47.670 41.338 34.113 32.219
2 11:17:03.423 1:43.292 37.811 33.829 31.652
3 11:18:44.181 1:40.758 36.751 32.327 31.680
4 11:20:23.893 1:39.712 36.904 31.695 31.113
p5 11:22:04.206 1:40.313 36.666 31.807
6 11:25:11.903 3:07.697 33.053 32.206
7 11:26:49.209 1:37.306 35.824 30.852 30.630
8 11:28:25.347 1:36.138 35.270 30.497 30.371
9 11:30:02.975 1:37.628 35.246 31.587 30.795
10 11:31:40.643 1:37.668 35.900 31.252 30.516
11 11:33:18.535 1:37.892 35.859 31.256 30.777
12 11:34:55.525 1:36.990 35.558 30.841 30.591
13 11:36:32.954 1:37.429 35.583 30.967 30.879
(35) STURM Giinther
1 11:14:23.463 2:25.641 :05.116 38.611 41.914
2 11:16:11.438 1:47.975 41.483 34.072 32.420
3 11:17:55.665 1:44.227 39.390 32.938 31.899
4 11:19:44.187 1:48.522 40.354 35.048 33.120
5 11:21:26.801 1:42.614 38.652 32.249 31.713
6 11:23:09.505 1:42.704 37.491 32.528 32.685
7 11:24:53.575 1:44.070 38.296 34.244 31.530
8 11:26:33.891 1:40.316 37.002 32.051 31.263
9 11:28:12.808 1:38.917 36.734 31.217 30.966
p10 11:30:11.862 1:59.054 42.925 37.789
(43) RIZZI Pier-Luigi
11:15:33.916 1:50.119 41.122 35.584 33.413
2 11:17:23.408 1:49.492 40.311 35.599 33.582
3 11:19:12.275 1:48.867 40.719 34.504 33.644
4 11:20:59.504 1:47.229 40.038 34.326 32.865
5 11:22:46.354 1:46.850 39.281 34.739 32.830
6 11:24:31.502 1:45.148 38.913 33.529 32.706
p7 11:26:20.385 1:48.883 37.932 33.755
(51) HINDERER Peter
1 11:16:02.335 1:53.360 43.458 36.120 33.782
2 11:17:49.071 1:46.736 39.136 34.367 33.233
3 11:19:36.901 1:47.830 39.787 34.263 33.780
4 11:21:23.068 1:46.167 38.944 34.024 33.199
5 11:23:09.038 1:45.970 38.675 33.995 33.300
6 11:25:02.082 1:53.044 41.483 36.237 35.324
7 11:26:49.362 1:47.280 39.545 34.562 33.173
8 11:28:35.208 1:45.846 38.547 33.904 33.395
9 11:30:32.536 1:57.328 39.303 36.864 41.161
p10 11:32:55.817 2:23.281 50.425 45.275
(7) LEDL Gunter
1 11:16:04.868 1:49.532 40.853 35.717 32.962
2 11:17:53.878 1:49.010 40.696 35.448 32.866
3 11:19:43.336 1:49.458 41.621 34.781 33.056
4 11:21:33.652 1:50.316 42.785 35.010 32.521
5 11:23:24.219 1:50.567 41.097 35.813 33.657
6 11:25:13.957 1:49.738 40.389 34.638 34.711
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
7 11:27:02.858 1:48.901 40.492 34.795 33.614
8 11:28:51.859 1:49.001 41.536 34.589 32.876
9 11:30:44.136 1:52.277 40.589 36.688 35.000
10 11:32:34.936 1:50.800 41.421 36.416 32.963
11 11:34:22.879 1:47.943 40.338 34.544 33.061
pl2 11:36:32.815 2:09.936 45.014 39.205
(19) ZIMMERMANN Bernhard
1 11:16:42.261 2:17.767 52.888 43.186 41.693
2 11:18:51.391 2:09.130 47.192 42.161 39.777
3 11:20:58.457 2:07.066 46.607 41.078 39.381
4 11:23:05.492 2:07.035 46.198 41.394 39.443
5 11:25:14.493 2:09.001 47.141 41.271 40.589
6 11:27:24.950 2:10.457 46.984 42.070 41.403
7 11:29:36.416 2:11.466 47.070 43.194 41.202
8 11:31:42.609 2:06.193 45.968 40.301 39.924
9 11:33:48.443 2:05.834 45.255 40.572 40.007
p10 11:36:01.647 2:13.204 45.503 39.531
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